
Motocross of Brands Rd 3 MX1 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - Suzuki 18:52.052
Tempo Gara

1 1:55.423 12:32:16.865

2 1:53.231 12:34:10.096

3 1:52.177 12:36:02.273

4 1:52.156 12:37:54.429

5 1:51.413 12:39:45.842

6 1:51.423 12:41:37.265

7 1:51.384 12:43:28.649

8 1:51.455 12:45:20.104

9 1:51.811 12:47:11.915

10 1:53.719 12:49:05.634

 Po. 2 - # 130 GIORGI A. - KTM + 03.529
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.445 12:32:18.683

2 1:53.411 12:34:12.094

3 1:52.055 12:36:04.149

4 1:51.638 12:37:55.787

5 1:50.852 12:39:46.639

6 1:52.240 12:41:38.879

7 1:52.024 12:43:30.903

8 1:52.407 12:45:23.310

9 1:52.132 12:47:15.442

10 1:53.721 12:49:09.163

 Po. 3 - # 88 SAVIOLI R. - Husqvarna + 06.796
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.417 12:32:18.335

2 1:53.452 12:34:11.787

3 1:54.244 12:36:06.031

4 1:51.299 12:37:57.330

5 1:51.893 12:39:49.223

6 1:51.464 12:41:40.687

7 1:51.908 12:43:32.595

8 1:51.790 12:45:24.385

9 1:54.035 12:47:18.420

10 1:54.010 12:49:12.430

 Po. 4 - # 200 ZONTA F. - Honda + 10.053
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.816 12:32:20.248

2 1:53.994 12:34:14.242

3 1:52.635 12:36:06.877

4 1:52.310 12:37:59.187

5 1:53.027 12:39:52.214

6 1:52.991 12:41:45.205

7 1:52.614 12:43:37.819

8 1:52.731 12:45:30.550

9 1:52.507 12:47:23.057

10 1:52.630 12:49:15.687

 Po. 5 - # 29 RAVERA L. - KTM + 12.714
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.700 12:32:22.794

2 1:53.389 12:34:16.183

3 1:52.840 12:36:09.023

4 1:51.913 12:38:00.936

5 1:52.670 12:39:53.606

6 1:52.905 12:41:46.511

7 1:53.916 12:43:40.427

8 1:51.441 12:45:31.868

9 1:52.292 12:47:24.160

10 1:54.188 12:49:18.348

 Po. 6 - # 102 RAGADINI T. - Honda + 29.133
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.507 12:32:25.000

2 1:56.747 12:34:21.747

3 1:55.505 12:36:17.252

4 1:56.022 12:38:13.274

5 1:54.282 12:40:07.556

6 1:53.358 12:42:00.914

7 1:53.250 12:43:54.164

8 1:53.398 12:45:47.562

9 1:53.159 12:47:40.721

10 1:54.046 12:49:34.767

 Po. 7 - # 499 ALBERIO E. - Husqvarna + 29.522
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.586 12:32:27.239

2 1:55.157 12:34:22.396

3 1:55.307 12:36:17.703

4 1:56.813 12:38:14.516

5 1:53.909 12:40:08.425

6 1:53.553 12:42:01.978

7 1:52.893 12:43:54.871

8 1:53.567 12:45:48.438

9 1:53.513 12:47:41.951

10 1:53.205 12:49:35.156

 Po. 8 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M. - Honda + 51.545
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.353 12:32:24.515

2 1:56.861 12:34:21.376

3 1:55.297 12:36:16.673

4 1:55.909 12:38:12.582

5 1:58.254 12:40:10.836

6 1:58.518 12:42:09.354

7 1:57.349 12:44:06.703

8 1:57.110 12:46:03.813

9 1:55.890 12:47:59.703

10 1:57.476 12:49:57.179

 Po. 9 - # 700 TRAMAGLINO N. - Kawasaki + 59.001
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.858 12:32:23.584

2 1:56.293 12:34:19.877

3 1:56.015 12:36:15.892

4 2:00.503 12:38:16.395

5 1:56.904 12:40:13.299

6 1:58.048 12:42:11.347

7 1:57.396 12:44:08.743

8 1:56.534 12:46:05.277

9 1:55.377 12:48:00.654

10 2:03.981 12:50:04.635

 Po. 10 - # 447 COGO A. - Husqvarna + 1:16.044
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.824 12:32:26.997

2 2:00.085 12:34:27.082

3 1:59.104 12:36:26.186

4 1:58.301 12:38:24.487

5 1:58.357 12:40:22.844

6 2:00.235 12:42:23.079

7 1:59.273 12:44:22.352

8 1:58.609 12:46:20.961

9 1:58.550 12:48:19.511

10 2:02.167 12:50:21.678

Fastest lap: 1:50.852 
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Motocross of Brands Rd 3 MX1 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 756 FIRINO E. - Yamaha + 1:33.114
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.451 12:32:31.157

2 2:02.222 12:34:33.379

3 2:02.165 12:36:35.544

4 2:00.262 12:38:35.806

5 2:01.009 12:40:36.815

6 2:01.529 12:42:38.344

7 2:01.098 12:44:39.442

8 1:59.629 12:46:39.071

9 1:59.613 12:48:38.684

10 2:00.064 12:50:38.748

 Po. 12 - # 214 DAZIANO A. - Yamaha + 1:34.155
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.267 12:32:34.256

2 2:01.469 12:34:35.725

3 2:01.211 12:36:36.936

4 1:59.649 12:38:36.585

5 2:00.727 12:40:37.312

6 2:01.907 12:42:39.219

7 2:01.634 12:44:40.853

8 1:59.122 12:46:39.975

9 1:59.276 12:48:39.251

10 2:00.538 12:50:39.789

 Po. 13 - # 283 MARGINI P. - Husqvarna + 1:44.324
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.164 12:32:34.641

2 2:02.395 12:34:37.036

3 2:00.812 12:36:37.848

4 2:00.901 12:38:38.749

5 2:02.005 12:40:40.754

6 2:01.333 12:42:42.087

7 2:01.955 12:44:44.042

8 2:01.635 12:46:45.677

9 2:01.480 12:48:47.157

10 2:02.801 12:50:49.958

 Po. 14 - # 84 STORTI A. - KTM + 1:45.182
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.907 12:32:28.587

2 2:08.071 12:34:36.658

3 2:02.868 12:36:39.526

4 2:00.240 12:38:39.766

5 2:01.798 12:40:41.564

6 2:04.063 12:42:45.627

7 2:02.559 12:44:48.186

8 1:59.950 12:46:48.136

9 2:00.035 12:48:48.171

10 2:02.645 12:50:50.816

 Po. 15 - # 377 CERUTTI K. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.864 12:32:46.090

2 2:01.805 12:34:47.895

3 1:59.710 12:36:47.605

4 2:00.930 12:38:48.535

5 2:01.536 12:40:50.071

6 2:03.056 12:42:53.127

7 2:04.580 12:44:57.707

8 2:05.138 12:47:02.845

9 2:04.846 12:49:07.691

 Po. 16 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.766 12:32:36.448

2 2:04.430 12:34:40.878

3 2:03.725 12:36:44.603

4 2:05.157 12:38:49.760

5 2:05.161 12:40:54.921

6 2:04.030 12:42:58.951

7 2:04.555 12:45:03.506

8 2:02.096 12:47:05.602

9 2:05.100 12:49:10.702

 Po. 17 - # 718 MUSSO D. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.869 12:32:32.451

2 2:01.795 12:34:34.246

3 2:01.762 12:36:36.008

4 2:12.058 12:38:48.066

5 2:13.175 12:41:01.241

6 2:07.515 12:43:08.756

7 2:06.631 12:45:15.387

8 2:18.098 12:47:33.485

9 2:22.127 12:49:55.612

 Po. 18 - # 69 BARALE R. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.846 12:32:40.292

2 2:11.225 12:34:51.517

3 2:11.891 12:37:03.408

4 2:14.001 12:39:17.409

5 2:12.867 12:41:30.276

6 2:22.085 12:43:52.361

7 2:19.071 12:46:11.432

8 2:14.535 12:48:25.967

9 2:19.639 12:50:45.606

 Po. 19 - # 54 MELCHIORI M. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.368 12:32:55.563

2 2:09.743 12:35:05.306

3 2:11.529 12:37:16.835

4 2:10.798 12:39:27.633

5 2:17.909 12:41:45.542

6 2:18.073 12:44:03.615

7 2:19.539 12:46:23.154

8 2:17.701 12:48:40.855

9 2:29.516 12:51:10.371

 Po. 20 - # 638 DONA A. - Kawasaki + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:21.816 12:33:46.276

2 2:05.488 12:35:51.764

3 2:09.845 12:38:01.609

4 2:07.656 12:40:09.265

5 2:10.522 12:42:19.787

6 2:48.867 12:45:08.654

7 2:12.507 12:47:21.161

8 2:11.475 12:49:32.636

Fastest lap: 1:50.852 
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Motocross of Brands Rd 3 MX1 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 21 - # 231 VASCHETTO M. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.840 12:32:49.019

2 2:22.717 12:35:11.736

3 2:20.595 12:37:32.331

4 2:39.359 12:40:11.690

5 2:37.868 12:42:49.558

6 2:32.260 12:45:21.818

7 2:25.512 12:47:47.330

8 2:24.311 12:50:11.641

Fastest lap: 1:50.852 
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